2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
1 716
2 1054
3 705
4 398
5 155
6 399
7 1401
8 1392
9 1419
10 1405
11 402
12 1402
13 403
14 405
15 1173
16 153
17 1408

Name
Gym

Kristen Masucci
Infinite Bounds
Katie Villanueva
Olympia Hills
Catherine Farace
Infinite Bounds
Hope Quall
Aerial Athletics

Sarah Dietrich
La Fleur's Tampa

Taylor Reinhold
Aerial Athletics

Hailey Lardi
Rowland/Ballard

Audrey Aguilar
Rowland/Ballard

Victoria Ulshafer
Rowland/Ballard

Kemper McEacharn
Rowland/Ballard

Kailey Wischer
Aerial Athletics

Anna Marie Lazar
Rowland/Ballard

Miranda Knibbe
Aerial Athletics

Camryn Busarello
Aerial Athletics

Marissa Wells
Mpact

Hailey Crow
La Fleur's Tampa

Madeline Neff
Rowland/Ballard
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Meet Results

Session: B1
Level: 7
Division: A3

37.150

36.925

36.600

36.550

36.450

36.425

36.275

35.675

35.375

35.350
10

34.925
11

34.575
12

34.550
13

34.400
14

34.300
15

34.175
16

33.525
17


concat('http://', uri('$meet/@MeetWebAddress'))
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

18 1574 Jazzlynn Stewart
North Star-340

19 1657 Eden Alderman
McCrackens

Vault

9.1500
oT

8.1500
19

Bars

6.5000
18

8.8000

Beam

8.6500
13T

0.0000
19

Floor

8.4500
18T

8.9500
15

Meet Results

Session: B1
Level: 7
Division: A3
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